Campeonato Regional Infantis e Absolutos_1° e 22 Jornada

Faro, 22- - 23-6-2013

Prova 6 Masc., 100m Costas Absolutos
22-06-2013 - 10:35 Startlist
Recordes Regionais (50m) Absoluto 57.11 Miguel Duarte NASCIMENTO PORTIN  Kiev (UKR) 06-04-2013
Recordes Regionais (50m) Inf. B 1:04.73  Nathan Keith THEODORIS LDC Famalicao 18-07-2008
Recordes Regionais (50m) Inf. A 1:01.90 Nathan Keith THEODORIS LDC Mairena Del Aljarafe (ESP) 30-05-2009
Recordes Regionais (50m) Juv. B 1:00.81 Nathan Keith THEODORIS LDC Mairena Del Aljarafe (ESP) 30-05-2010
Recordes Regionais (50m) Juv. A 58.37 Nathan Keith THEODORIS LDC Coimbra 28-05-2011
Recordes Regionais (50m) Jun 57.11 Miguel Duarte NASCIMENTO PORTIN Kiev (UKR) 06-04-2013
Recordes Regionais (50m) Sen 1:00.66 Edison Fortunato JUNIOR LDC Loule 08-06-2008

TAC Inf B Inf. B: 1:32.22 / TAC Inf A Inf. A: 1:27.66 / TAC Juv B Juv. B: 1:17.80 / TAC Juv A Juv. A: 1:16.08 / TAC Jun Jun: 1:12.68 /

TAC Sen Sen: 1:10.41

Pista Nome
Série 1 de 6

Ano Catg N°Lieng

3 Adrian Nicolae CHERECHES 99

4 Joao Pedro GUERREIRO
5 Ruben Martins SILVA

Série 2de 6

96
00

1 Goncalo Miguel FERNANDES 00

2 Tomas Alves COSTA

00

3 César Gongalves OLIVEIRA 00

Série 3de 6

Série 4 de 6

Série 5de 6

4 Tiago Vila NOVA 00
5 Dinis Emanuel CUNHA 00
6 Pedro Miguel SILVA 00
7 Goncalo Gualberto BARBARA 00
8 Artur ANUFRIYENKO 00
1 Alexandre Teixeira MARCOS 00
2 Hugo Formiga OLIVEIRA 99
3 Simao Jose FERREIRA 99
4 Ricardo Jorge CARMO 00
5 Tiago Alexandre BRANCO 00
6 Rodrigo Duarte PACHECO 00
7 Andre Serro JOAQUIM 00
8 Diogo Augusto PEREIRA 99
1 Tiago Miguel SILVA 99
2 Joao Aragao BARRA 00
3 Francisco Conduto ARAUJO 98
4 Stepan SHUST 97
5 Claudio Alexandre RODRIGUES 00
6 Tiago Jorge JOSE 98
7 Tomas Loia SEQUEIRA 98
8 Joao Goncalves FERREIRA 99
1 Ruslan PROKOPIV 99
2 Andre Santa RITA 99
3 Filipe Esteves FOCKE 96
4 Manuel Silva GODINHO 99
5 Filipe Alexandre CORDEIRO 96
6 Ricardo Lucas LOPES 99
7 Luis Miguel ARSENIO 98
DNS 8 Alejandro Rachadell PEREIRA 96

Inf. A 128153
Abs 123994
Inf. B 121108

Inf. B 118870
Inf. B 120573
Inf. B 123762
Inf. B 121107
Inf. B 121241
Inf. B 110890
Inf. B 118851
Inf. B 125540

Inf. B 122679
Inf. A 117009
Inf. A 110887
Inf. B 117955
Inf. B 121073
Inf. B 121092
Inf. B 121096
Inf. A 121100

Inf. A 111737
Inf. B 122680
Abs 107301
Abs 111090
Inf. B 119699
Abs 111743
Abs 128571
Inf. A 117008

Inf. A 110862
Inf. A 117781
Abs 104675
Inf. A 107866
Abs 107274
Inf. A 107556
Abs 111740
Abs 26947

Clube

Tavira Natacéo
Lagoa AC
Portinado

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Armacenenses

FC Ferreiras

Portinado

FC Ferreiras

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Portinado

Tavira Natacéo

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Natacdo de Faro

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Portinado

Lagoa AC

Natacao de Lagos
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Individual do Algarve
Armacenenses

Louletano - Loule Concelho

Natacao de Lagos
Portinado

Portinado

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Natacao de Lagos
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Beja

Portinado

Tp inscricéo

NT
1:42.79
1:48.07

1:39.79
1:36.27
1:34.50
1:33.03
1:33.46
1:34.50
1:37.75
1:41.92

1:30.82
1:25.52
1:24.41
1:22.21
1:24.15
1:25.02
1:30.03
1:30.99

1:22.01
1.18.65
1:17.86
1:15.85
1:16.66
1:18.58
1:20.96
1:22.17

1:15.69
1:14.78
1:14.27
1:13.63
1:13.63
1:14.71
1:15.41
1:15.77
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Campeonato Regional Infantis e Absolutos_1° e 22 Jornada
Faro, 22- - 23-6-2013

Prova 6, Masc., 100m Costas

Série 6 de 6

1 Francisco Mendes ESTEVES
2 Tiago Martins BOLETA

3 Rodrigo Jose GUERREIRO

4 Miguel Galeao LOPES

5 Joao Pedro GORDINHO

6 Pedro Miguel FERNANDES
7 Pedro Santos MEDEIROS

8 Cristian TOMA

98

Abs
Abs

123988
107597

Inf. A 120805

Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs
Abs

105891
106227
110884
111089
121201

Portinado

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Louletano - Loule Concelho
Portinado

Natac&o de Faro

Louletano - Loule Concelho
Lagoa AC

FC Ferreiras

1:12.67
1:07.90
1:06.99
1:02.90
1:06.52
1:07.58
1:10.37
1:13.47
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